
12  LOMTADZE Giorgi 22.11.1992 GEO B 76.70 140 144 146 146

11  SPAC Alexandr 21.11.1989 MDA B 76.60 140 145 148 148

10  MULLER Nico 02.11.1993 GER A 76.70 143 148 151 148

9  MATA Andres 11.11.1992 ESP A 76.75 145 145 150 150

8  SUHAREVS Ritvars 11.01.1999 LAT B 76.60 145 150 154 150

7  PETROV Sergei 17.02.1994 RUS A 75.15 145 151 154 151

6  QERIMAJ Erkand 10.08.1988 ALB A 76.85 155 158 158 155

5  LANG Max 06.12.1992 GER A 76.20 150 154 156 156

4  LIKHARAD Vadzim 06.09.1993 BLR A 76.55 153 157 159 157

3  MARTIN Razvan 22.12.1991 ROU A 76.75 150 155 158 158

2  CAPTARI Dumitru 12.07.1989 ROU B 76.85 150 155 160 160

1  GODELLI Daniel 10.01.1992 ALB A 76.40 156 158 161 161

  BEYTULA Yunder 09.01.1992 BUL A 77.00 146 146 146  

19  ZECIC Nermin 29.12.1996 BIH B 74.60 105 109 113 109

18  SMAJILA Luka 24.01.1994 SLO B 76.10 112 116 119 116

17  SASNAUSKAS Martynas 19.07.1992 LTU B 76.20 130 135 135 130

16  ROZSNYIK Ervin 22.05.1993 SRB B 76.50 125 130 136 136

15  GONZALEZ Alejandro 22.09.1990 ESP B 76.65 135 140 145 140

14  MARIANAKIS Emmanouil 21.04.1989 GRE B 76.75 142 146 146 142

13  BIRCA Andrei 23.03.1988 MDA B 76.75 140 140 145 145

RESULT MEN 77 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017



12  GONZALEZ Alejandro 22.09.1990 ESP B 76.65 170 175 180 180

11  PETROV Sergei 17.02.1994 RUS A 75.15 175 180 185 180

10  BEYTULA Yunder 09.01.1992 BUL A 77.00 180 189 189 180

9  SPAC Alexandr 21.11.1989 MDA B 76.60 175 180 181 181

8  SUHAREVS Ritvars 11.01.1999 LAT B 76.60 175 180 185 185

7  LIKHARAD Vadzim 06.09.1993 BLR A 76.55 180 185 192 185

6  GODELLI Daniel 10.01.1992 ALB A 76.40 186 191 192 186

5  MATA Andres 11.11.1992 ESP A 76.75 187 193 194 187

4  LANG Max 06.12.1992 GER A 76.20 178 184 188 188

3  MARTIN Razvan 22.12.1991 ROU A 76.75 185 190 194 190

2  QERIMAJ Erkand 10.08.1988 ALB A 76.85 188 190 193 193

1  CAPTARI Dumitru 12.07.1989 ROU B 76.85 190 195 200 200

20  ZECIC Nermin 29.12.1996 BIH B 74.60 130 136 140 140

19  SMAJILA Luka 24.01.1994 SLO B 76.10 140 145 145 145

18  SASNAUSKAS Martynas 19.07.1992 LTU B 76.20 155 160 166 160

17  ROZSNYIK Ervin 22.05.1993 SRB B 76.50 160 166 166 160

16  MARIANAKIS Emmanouil 21.04.1989 GRE B 76.75 160 165 165 165

15  LOMTADZE Giorgi 22.11.1992 GEO B 76.70 165 170 170 165

14  BIRCA Andrei 23.03.1988 MDA B 76.75 175 181 181 175

13  MULLER Nico 02.11.1993 GER A 76.70 178 183 183 178

RESULT MEN 77 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MARTIN Razvan 22.12.1991 ROU A 76.75 158 190 348

3  QERIMAJ Erkand 10.08.1988 ALB A 76.85 155 193 348

4  GODELLI Daniel 10.01.1992 ALB A 76.40 161 186 347

5  LANG Max 06.12.1992 GER A 76.20 156 188 344

6  LIKHARAD Vadzim 06.09.1993 BLR A 76.55 157 185 342

7  MATA Andres 11.11.1992 ESP A 76.75 150 187 337

8  SUHAREVS Ritvars 11.01.1999 LAT B 76.60 150 185 335

9  PETROV Sergei 17.02.1994 RUS A 75.15 151 180 331

10  SPAC Alexandr 21.11.1989 MDA B 76.60 148 181 329

11  MULLER Nico 02.11.1993 GER A 76.70 148 178 326

12  BIRCA Andrei 23.03.1988 MDA B 76.75 145 175 320

13  GONZALEZ Alejandro 22.09.1990 ESP B 76.65 140 180 320

14  LOMTADZE Giorgi 22.11.1992 GEO B 76.70 146 165 311

15  MARIANAKIS Emmanouil 21.04.1989 GRE B 76.75 142 165 307

16  ROZSNYIK Ervin 22.05.1993 SRB B 76.50 136 160 296

17  SASNAUSKAS Martynas 19.07.1992 LTU B 76.20 130 160 290

18  SMAJILA Luka 24.01.1994 SLO B 76.10 116 145 261

19  ZECIC Nermin 29.12.1996 BIH B 74.60 109 140 249

20  BEYTULA Yunder 09.01.1992 BUL A 77.00 --- 180 180

RESULT MEN 77 Kg SE TOTAL

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017

1  CAPTARI Dumitru 12.07.1989 ROU B 76.85 160 200 360



4 410  QERIMAJ Erkand 10.08.1988 ALB 355 76.85 155 158 158 155 188 190 193 193 348

2 177  MULLER Nico 02.11.1993 GER 341 76.70 143 148 151 148 178 183 183 178 326

3 385  MATA Andres 11.11.1992 ESP 344 76.75 145 145 150 150 187 193 194 187 337

5 556  LANG Max 06.12.1992 GER 343 76.20 150 154 156 156 178 184 188 188 344

1 22  MARTIN Razvan 22.12.1991 ROU 345 76.75 150 155 158 158 185 190 194 190 348

9 995  BEYTULA Yunder 09.01.1992 BUL 345 77.00 146 146 146  180 189 189 180 180

8 738  PETROV Sergei 17.02.1994 RUS 340 75.15 145 151 154 151 175 180 185 180 331

7 685  GODELLI Daniel 10.01.1992 ALB 362 76.40 156 158 161 161 186 191 192 186 347

6 681  LIKHARAD Vadzim 06.09.1993 BLR 346 76.55 153 157 159 157 180 185 192 185 342

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN SE 77

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO) - 02-08 April 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

ION Gerogeta - ROU

LOMMA Esa - FIN

NAZAROV Vahid - AZE

Center Referee:

MASIC Nedim - BIHReferee:

LICHTENWORTHER Johann - AUT

Res. Referee:

BRAGA Giorgio - ITA

TITOVA Svetlana - RUS

Tech. Controller: CHARLES Caroline - GBR

Doctor on duty: MEDIC Dado - SRB

Marshall: SOCKO Agnieszka - POL 

Timekeeper: WOLTINSKI Dani -ISRTKACHENCO Kim - UKR

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 04/05 19:55 Weigh-In:17:55

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior
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